N o v W

Position

Watershed Protection Manager-
Chief Ranger

Senior Park Ranger
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Park Ranger Il
Senior Park Ranger

Park Ranger |

Other Positions Held Special District

Marin Municipal Water District

Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District
Marin Municipal Water District

Department

Watershed Protection

Watershed Protection
Watershed Protection
Watershed Protection
Watershed Protection
Watershed Protection

Watershed Protection

Total Wages
$116,924

$97,704
$89,660
$80,943
$70,009
$62,887
$16,135



