	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Watershed Protection Manager- Chief Ranger		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Protection	\$116,924
2.	Senior Park Ranger		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Protection	\$97,704
3.	Park Ranger II		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Protection	\$89,660
4.	Park Ranger II		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Protection	\$80,943
5.	Park Ranger II		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Protection	\$70,009
6.	Senior Park Ranger		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Protection	\$62,887
7.	Park Ranger I		Marin Municipal Water District	Watershed Protection	\$16,135